Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Hougen Copperhead™ Carbide Tip Cutters - Inches Cutter Diameter

Thank you for shopping with us! ECopperheadT” Carbide Tip Cutters offer extended tool life on abrasive, tough-to-cut
materials and in high-speed mag drills such as the HMD508. The unique Hougen design includes a special tooth
geometry that helps maintain a better chip flow than other brands. Copperhead Cutters are available in fractional &
metric sizes with the Fusion2™ shank. The shank allows for cutters to be used in Hougen drills and competitive models
utilizing the one-touch arbor system. The screw arbor system can result in up to 2x the tool life as tool-less systems.

Item # Manufacturer Diameter Cut Depth Usage/System Price

18122 Hougen 11/16in  1in (25 mm) Use with: 10529 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 1 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters $60.50
18118 Hougen 9/16 in 1in (25 mm) Use with: 10529 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 1 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters $60.50
18126  Hougen 13/16in  1in (25 mm) Use with: 10529 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 1 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters $60.50
18130 Hougen 15/16in 1in (25 mm) Use with: 10529 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 1 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters $60.50
18134 Hougen 11/16in  1in (25 mm) Use with: 10529 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 1 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters $62.80
18218 Hougen 9/16 in 2in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters $69.20
18220 Hougen 5/8 in 2in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters $71.50
18222  Hougen 11/16in  2in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters $71.50

18224  Hougen 3/4 in 2in (50 mm) Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters $71.50


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

18226
18228
18230
18232
18234
18236
18238
18240
18242
18244
18248
18256
18252
18260
18264
3-18222
3-18224
3-18226
3-18228
3-18230
3-18232
3-18234
3-18236
3-18238

Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen

Hougen

13/16 in
7/8 in
15/16 in
lin
11/16in
11/8in
13/16in
11/4in
15/16in
13/8in
11/2in
13/4in
15/8in
17/8in
2in
11/16in
3/4in
13/16 in
7/8 in
15/16 in
lin
11/16in
11/8in
13/16in

2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
2in (50 mm)
3in (76 mm)
3in (76 mm)
3in (76 mm)
3in (76 mm)
3in (76 mm)
3in (76 mm)
3in (76 mm)
3in (76 mm)
3in (76 mm)

Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:

10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters

$71.50
$71.50
$71.50
$73.80
$73.80
$73.80
$78.40
$78.40
$78.40
$83.05
$83.05
$104.05
$102.00
$123.00
$115.85
$97.40
$97.40
$97.40
$97.40
$97.40
$97.40
$104.00
$104.00
$110.20



3-18240
3-18242
3-18244
3-18248
3-18252
3-18256
3-18260
3-18264
4-18222
4-18224
4-18226
4-18228
4-18230
4-18232
4-18234
4-18236
4-18238
4-18240
4-18242
4-18244
4-18248
4-18252
4-18256
4-18264

Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen

Hougen

11/4in
15/16in
13/8in
11/2in
15/8in
13/4in
17/8in
2in
11/16in
3/4 in
13/16 in
7/8 in
15/16 in
lin
11/16in
11/8in
13/16in
11/4in
15/16in
13/8in
11/2in
15/8in
13/4in
2in

3in (76 mm)
3in (76 mm)
3in (76 mm)
3in (76 mm)
3in (76 mm)
3in (76 mm)
3in (76 mm)
3in (76 mm)
4in (102 mm)
4 in (102 mm)
4in (102 mm)
4in (102 mm)
4in (102 mm)
4 in (102 mm)
4in (102 mm)
4in (102 mm)
4in (102 mm)
4in (102 mm)
4in (102 mm)
4in (102 mm)
4in (102 mm)
4 in (102 mm)
4in (102 mm)
4in (102 mm)

Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:

10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10540 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 4 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10540 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 4 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10540 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 4 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10540 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 4 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10540 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 4 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10540 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 4 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10540 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 4 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10540 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 4 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10540 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 4 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10540 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 4 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10540 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 4 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10540 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 4 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10540 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 4 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10540 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 4 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10540 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 4 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10540 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 4 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters

$111.20
$112.25
$113.25
$117.90
$131.20
$131.20
$147.60
$164.00
$109.70
$109.70
$113.00
$117.90
$117.90
$117.90
$120.45
$123.50
$131.20
$131.20
$135.80
$135.80
$148.65
$184.50
$194.75
$240.90



4-18260
6-18226
6-18228
6-18230
6-18232
6-18234
6-18236
6-18238
6-18240
6-18242
6-18244
6-18248
6-18252
6-18256
6-18260
6-18264

Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen
Hougen

Hougen

17/8in
13/16 in
7/8 in
15/16 in
lin
11/16in
11/8in
13/16in
11/4in
15/16in
13/8in
11/2in
15/8in
13/4in
17/8in
2in

4in (102 mm)
6in (152 mm)
6in (152 mm)
6in (152 mm)
6in (152 mm)
6in (152 mm)
6in (152 mm)
6in (152 mm)
6in (152 mm)
6in (152 mm)
6in (152 mm)
6in (152 mm)
6in (152 mm)
6in (152 mm)
6in (152 mm)
6in (152 mm)

Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:
Use with:

10540 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 4 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10547 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10547 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10547 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10547 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10547 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10547 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10547 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10547 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10547 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10547 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10547 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10547 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10547 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10547 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters
10547 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters

$220.40
$164.00
$164.00
$164.00
$169.15
$179.40
$189.65
$199.90
$199.90
$205.00
$205.00
$235.75
$240.90
$240.90
$307.50
$343.40



