## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## **Hougen Copperhead™ Carbide Tip Cutters - Inches Cutter Diameter**

Thank you for shopping with us! ★Copperhead™ Carbide Tip Cutters offer extended tool life on abrasive, tough-to-cut materials and in high-speed mag drills such as the HMD508. The unique Hougen design includes a special tooth geometry that helps maintain a better chip flow than other brands. Copperhead Cutters are available in fractional & metric sizes with the Fusion2™ shank. The shank allows for cutters to be used in Hougen drills and competitive models utilizing the one-touch arbor system. The screw arbor system can result in up to 2x the tool life as tool-less systems.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Depth	Usage/System	Price
18122	Hougen	11/16 in	1 in (25 mm)	Use with: 10529 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 1 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$60.50
18118	Hougen	9/16 in	1 in (25 mm)	Use with: 10529 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 1 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$60.50
18126	Hougen	13/16 in	1 in (25 mm)	Use with: 10529 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 1 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$60.50
18130	Hougen	15/16 in	1 in (25 mm)	Use with: 10529 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 1 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$60.50
18134	Hougen	1 1/16 in	1 in (25 mm)	Use with: 10529 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 1 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$62.80
18218	Hougen	9/16 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$69.20
18220	Hougen	5/8 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$71.50
18222	Hougen	11/16 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$71.50
18224	Hougen	3/4 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$71.50

18226	Hougen	13/16 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$71.50
18228	Hougen	7/8 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$71.50
18230	Hougen	15/16 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$71.50
18232	Hougen	1 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$73.80
18234	Hougen	1 1/16 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$73.80
18236	Hougen	1 1/8 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$73.80
18238	Hougen	1 3/16 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$78.40
18240	Hougen	1 1/4 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$78.40
18242	Hougen	1 5/16 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$78.40
18244	Hougen	1 3/8 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$83.05
18248	Hougen	1 1/2 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$83.05
18256	Hougen	1 3/4 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$104.05
18252	Hougen	1 5/8 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$102.00
18260	Hougen	1 7/8 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$123.00
18264	Hougen	2 in	2 in (50 mm)	Use with: 10530 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 2 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$115.85
3-18222	Hougen	11/16 in	3 in (76 mm)	Use with: 10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$97.40
3-18224	Hougen	3/4 in	3 in (76 mm)	Use with: 10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$97.40
3-18226	Hougen	13/16 in	3 in (76 mm)	Use with: 10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$97.40
3-18228	Hougen	7/8 in	3 in (76 mm)	Use with: 10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$97.40
3-18230	Hougen	15/16 in	3 in (76 mm)	Use with: 10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$97.40
3-18232	Hougen	1 in	3 in (76 mm)	Use with: 10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$97.40
3-18234	Hougen	1 1/16 in	3 in (76 mm)	Use with: 10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$104.00
3-18236	Hougen	1 1/8 in	3 in (76 mm)	Use with: 10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$104.00
3-18238	Hougen	1 3/16 in	3 in (76 mm)	Use with: 10535 - Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 3 in DOC Copperhead Annular Cutters	\$110.20

3-18240 Hougen	1 1/4 in	3 in (76 mm)	Use with: 10535 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	3 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$111.20
3-18242 Hougen	1 5/16 in	3 in (76 mm)	Use with: 10535 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	3 in DOC Copper	head Annular Cutter	5 \$	112.25
3-18244 Hougen	1 3/8 in	3 in (76 mm)	Use with: 10535 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	3 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$113.25
3-18248 Hougen	1 1/2 in	3 in (76 mm)	Use with: 10535 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	3 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$117.90
3-18252 Hougen	1 5/8 in	3 in (76 mm)	Use with: 10535 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	3 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$131.20
3-18256 Hougen	1 3/4 in	3 in (76 mm)	Use with: 10535 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	3 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$131.20
3-18260 Hougen	1 7/8 in	3 in (76 mm)	Use with: 10535 - R	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	3 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$147.60
3-18264 Hougen	2 in	3 in (76 mm)	Use with: 10535 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	3 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$164.00
4-18222 Hougen	11/16 in	4 in (102 mm)	Use with: 10540 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	4 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$109.70
4-18224 Hougen	3/4 in	4 in (102 mm)	Use with: 10540 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	4 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$109.70
4-18226 Hougen	13/16 in	4 in (102 mm)	Use with: 10540 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	4 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$113.00
4-18228 Hougen	7/8 in	4 in (102 mm)	Use with: 10540 - I	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	4 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$117.90
4-18230 Hougen	15/16 in	4 in (102 mm)	Use with: 10540 - I	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	4 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$117.90
4-18232 Hougen	1 in	4 in (102 mm)	Use with: 10540 - I	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	4 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$117.90
4-18234 Hougen	1 1/16 in	4 in (102 mm)	Use with: 10540 - I	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	4 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$120.45
4-18236 Hougen	1 1/8 in	4 in (102 mm)	Use with: 10540 - I	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	4 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$123.50
4-18238 Hougen	1 3/16 in	4 in (102 mm)	Use with: 10540 - I	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	4 in DOC Copper	head Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$131.20
4-18240 Hougen	1 1/4 in	4 in (102 mm)	Use with: 10540 - I	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	4 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$131.20
4-18242 Hougen	1 5/16 in	4 in (102 mm)	Use with: 10540 - I	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	4 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$135.80
4-18244 Hougen	1 3/8 in	4 in (102 mm)	Use with: 10540 - I	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	4 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5	\$135.80
4-18248 Hougen	1 1/2 in	4 in (102 mm)	Use with: 10540 - I	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	4 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5 \$	\$148.65
4-18252 Hougen	1 5/8 in	4 in (102 mm)	Use with: 10540 - I	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	4 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	\$	\$184.50
4-18256 Hougen	1 3/4 in	4 in (102 mm)	Use with: 10540 - I	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	4 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5	\$194.75
4-18264 Hougen	2 in	4 in (102 mm)	Use with: 10540 - I	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for	4 in DOC Copper	rhead Annular Cutter	5	\$240.90

4-18260 Hougen	1 7/8 in	4 in (102 mm) Use	e with: 10540 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 4	in DOC Copperhead	Annular Cutters	\$220.40
6-18226 Hougen	13/16 in	6 in (152 mm) Use	e with: 10547 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6	in DOC Copperhead	Annular Cutters	\$164.00
6-18228 Hougen	7/8 in	6 in (152 mm) Use	e with: 10547 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6	in DOC Copperhead	Annular Cutters	\$164.00
6-18230 Hougen	15/16 in	6 in (152 mm) Use	e with: 10547 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6	in DOC Copperhead	Annular Cutters	\$164.00
6-18232 Hougen	1 in	6 in (152 mm) Use	e with: 10547 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6	in DOC Copperhead	Annular Cutters	\$169.15
6-18234 Hougen	1 1/16 in	6 in (152 mm) Use	e with: 10547 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6	in DOC Copperhead	Annular Cutters	\$179.40
6-18236 Hougen	1 1/8 in	6 in (152 mm) Use	e with: 10547 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6	in DOC Copperhead	Annular Cutters	\$189.65
6-18238 Hougen	1 3/16 in	6 in (152 mm) Use	e with: 10547 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6	in DOC Copperhead	Annular Cutters	\$199.90
6-18240 Hougen	1 1/4 in	6 in (152 mm) Use	e with: 10547 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6	in DOC Copperhead	Annular Cutters	\$199.90
6-18242 Hougen	1 5/16 in	6 in (152 mm) Use	e with: 10547 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6	in DOC Copperhead	Annular Cutters	\$205.00
6-18244 Hougen	1 3/8 in	6 in (152 mm) Use	e with: 10547 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6	in DOC Copperhead	Annular Cutters	\$205.00
6-18248 Hougen	1 1/2 in	6 in (152 mm) Use	e with: 10547 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6	in DOC Copperhead	Annular Cutters	\$235.75
6-18252 Hougen	1 5/8 in	6 in (152 mm) Use	e with: 10547 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6	in DOC Copperhead	Annular Cutters	\$240.90
6-18256 Hougen	1 3/4 in	6 in (152 mm) Use	e with: 10547 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6	in DOC Copperhead	Annular Cutters	\$240.90
6-18260 Hougen	1 7/8 in	6 in (152 mm) Use	e with: 10547 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6	in DOC Copperhead	Annular Cutters	\$307.50
6-18264 Hougen	2 in	6 in (152 mm) Use	e with: 10547 - F	Pilot, Hougen Pilot for 6	in DOC Copperhead	Annular Cutters	\$343.40